
4 5 6 7池袋

下板橋

中板橋

上板橋

成増

和光市

志木

ふじみ野

上福岡

川越市

坂戸

高坂

森林公園

嵐山信号場

小川町

東武竹沢

男衾

鉢形

寄居
坂戸

一本松

川角

武州長瀬

東毛呂

越生

101

A587

Y577

103

A585

Y673

105

A681

A689

Y671

501

3101

A683

Y675

503

3103

A687

Y777

1001

A685

Y773

301

D557S

701

201

A781

505

51

Y771

3105

A789

A783

Y775

3301

D3571S

703

507
509

1201

3107

A787

D659S

705

511

1003

A785

3303

D661S

707

709

1203

3305

53
D647S

3201

711

203

D3653K

713

513

1005

3307
515

517

1007

3309
715

30
0

30
2

50
0

50
2

70
0

12
00

50
4

30
4

70
2

E5
01
T

A5
86

E5
03
T

10
00

50
6

E3
50
5T

12
02

50
8

70
4

99
8

30
6

A5
80

32
00

70
6

Y5
76

10
02

E5
07
T

A5
82

E3
50
9T

49
8

Y5
72

10
04

51
0

A6
86

E6
11
T

33
00

Y5
70

10
06

51
2

70
8

A6
84

E6
13
T

33
02

10
08

51
4

71
0

C3
65
7S

A6
80

32
02

Y6
74

10
10

51
6

71
2

A6
88

E3
61
5T

33
04

10
12

51
8

71
4

C7
71
S

A6
82

32
04

Y6
76

10
14

52
0

C7
59
S

A7
86

32
06

Y6
72

10
16

52
2

30
8

C7
61
S

A7
84

32
08

Y7
70

10
18

A7
80

E3
71
7T

Y7
74

A7
88

10
20

A7
82

32
10

Y7
76

50
Y7
72

東武 東上線 2015.1.24 土休日 その1 

1



8 9 10 11池袋

下板橋
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16 17 18 19池袋
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